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SCL Tigers

1 : 2

HC Ambri-Piotta

0:0 | 0:1 | 1:0 | 0:1

National League
NL Regular Season
Dienstag, 19.01.2021 19:45
20211105000214

Spielort
Ilfishalle
0 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Nicolas Fluri (19)
Julien Staudenmann (54)

Linienrichter
Dominik Altmann (28)
Michael Stalder (21)

Spielverlauf
Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SCL Tigers HC Ambri-Piotta

1. Drittel

Schmutz Flavio  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 12:22

Schmutz Julian  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 17:28

17:28 Fohrler Tobias  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

2. Drittel

22:28
EQ / 0:1 - Kostner Diego (3)
Flynn Brian (11), Horansky Stanislav (4)

24:10 Grassi Daniele  (2 Min / Halten)

28:52 Fora Michael  (2 Min / Haken)

3. Drittel

EQ / 1:1 - Huguenin Anthony (2)
Maxwell Ben (10), Sturny Jules (3)

54:25

1. Verlängerung

60:27
EQ,GWG / 1:2 - Kostner Diego (4)
Fora Michael (9)
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Team-Lineups
Captain Postfinance Top Scorer 1. Torhüter

SCL Tigers HC Ambri-Piotta

Goalie Goalie

74 - Punnenovs Ivars (1st)
35 - Zaetta Gianluca

40 - Ciaccio Damiano (1st)
60 - Östlund Viktor

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

70 - Blaser Yannick
2 - Lardi Federico
27 - Huguenin Anthony
66 - Grossniklaus Tim

77 - Schilt Sebastian
7 - Leeger Larri
72 - Erni Samuel

82 - Ngoy Michael
90 - Fischer Jannik
27 - Dotti Zaccheo
86 - Pezzullo Rocco

29 - Fora Michael (C)
5 - Fohrler Tobias
17 - Hächler Cedric
55 - Pinana Christian

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

40 - Schmutz Flavio
49 - Maxwell Ben (TS, E)
19 - Berger Pascal (C)
25 - In-Albon Loic

13 - Müller Marco
22 - Kostner Diego
12 - Novotny Jiri (E)
26 - Goi Tommaso

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

71 - Schmutz Julian
11 - Nilsson Marcus (E)
62 - Dostoinov Alexei
22 - Andersons Toms
14 - Salzgeber Joel

33 - Weibel Keijo
94 - Petrini Patrick
64 - Neukom Benjamin
98 - Sturny Jules

16 - Zwerger Dominic (TS)
91 - Horansky Stanislav
75 - Neuenschwander Joël
21 - Grassi Daniele

9 - Rohrbach Dario
10 - Flynn Brian (E)
14 - Dal Pian Giacomo
18 - Trisconi Noele

Head Coach
Rikard Franzén

Head Coach
Luca Cereda

Absenzen
Überzählig Melnalksnis Rihards (9), Bircher Alain 

(86)
Verletzt Earl Robbie (10) (E), Kuonen Raphael 

(21), Diem Nolan (93), Glauser Andrea 
(96)

Farmteam/Swiss League Rüegsegger Stefan (13), Stettler 
Damian (29), Guggenheim Bastian (92)

Absenzen
Verletzt Conz Benjamin (1), Dotti Isacco (7), 

Kneubuehler Johnny (11), Bianchi Elias
(20), Mazzolini Elia (24), Nättinen 
Julius (33) (E), D'Agostini Matt (36) (E),
Incir Patrick (71)
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 Player Stats 2020/2021
SCL Tigers - HC Ambri-Piotta, Dienstag, 19.01.2021 19:45, Ilfishalle, 3550 Langnau im Emmental BE, 20211105000214, NL Regular Season (20.01.2021 00:56)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total +/- SOG SHM Total SHP Total BkS FOW Total FOL Total FO% TOI Total TOI PP TOI PK
2 Lardi Federico Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 - 16:45 00:00 00:57
7 Leeger Larri Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 - 16:30 00:00 01:03
11 Nilsson Marcus Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 18:06 02:12 00:08
14 Salzgeber Joel Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
19 Berger Pascal Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 5 7 41.67 13:15 01:29 00:56
22 Andersons Toms Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 12:02 00:00 00:00
25 In-Albon Loic Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 44.44 11:59 00:00 00:00
27 Huguenin Anthony Verteidiger 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 - 16:04 01:55 00:08
33 Weibel Keijo Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 12:41 00:00 00:49
40 Schmutz Flavio Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 1 10 8 55.56 16:39 01:23 00:00
49 Maxwell Ben Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 2 0 2 9 6 60.00 19:32 02:37 01:05
62 Dostoinov Alexei Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 - 15:45 02:01 00:00
64 Neukom Benjamin Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0.00 16:43 02:23 00:56
66 Grossniklaus Tim Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - 12:56 01:35 00:00
70 Blaser Yannick Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 4 0 0 - 19:57 00:00 00:52
71 Schmutz Julian Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 - 17:40 01:58 00:00
72 Erni Samuel Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 2 0 0 - 15:05 00:00 01:01
77 Schilt Sebastian Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 - 17:56 00:00 00:00
94 Petrini Patrick Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 14:01 02:25 00:08
98 Sturny Jules Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 - 13:38 00:00 00:00

Total 1 2 1 1 3 4 -3 34 17 0 21 28 27 50.91 - - -

20.01.2021 08:07
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 Goalie Stats 2020/2021
SCL Tigers - HC Ambri-Piotta, Dienstag, 19.01.2021 19:45, Ilfishalle, 3550 Langnau im Emmental BE,
20211105000214, NL Regular Season (20.01.2021 00:56)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
74 Punnenovs Ivars 2 14 16 87.5 60:27 1.99 0
35 Zaetta Gianluca 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0

20.01.2021 08:07
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 Player Stats 2020/2021
SCL Tigers - HC Ambri-Piotta, Dienstag, 19.01.2021 19:45, Ilfishalle, 3550 Langnau im Emmental BE, 20211105000214, NL Regular Season (20.01.2021 00:56)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total +/- SOG SHM Total SHP Total BkS FOW Total FOL Total FO% TOI Total TOI PP TOI PK
5 Fohrler Tobias Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 16:37 00:57 01:47
9 Rohrbach Dario Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 15:21 01:03 00:00
10 Flynn Brian Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0.00 16:19 01:03 01:35
12 Novotny Jiri Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 7 36.36 14:33 01:03 00:33
13 Müller Marco Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 3 75.00 19:15 00:57 02:04
14 Dal Pian Giacomo Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 13:22 00:01 00:55
16 Zwerger Dominic Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - 16:34 00:57 00:00
17 Hächler Cedric Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 - 13:35 00:44 01:24
18 Trisconi Noele Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 15:08 00:56 01:07
21 Grassi Daniele Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 13:35 00:00 00:00
22 Kostner Diego Stürmer 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 7 9 43.75 16:00 01:03 01:46
26 Goi Tommaso Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0 3 7 7 50.00 12:20 00:00 00:00
27 Dotti Zaccheo Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 13:45 00:00 00:44
29 Fora Michael Verteidiger 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 4 4 0 2 0 0 - 17:54 01:17 00:49
55 Pinana Christian Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 10:19 00:00 00:00
75 Neuenschwander Joël Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 09:27 00:00 00:00
82 Ngoy Michael Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 - 17:46 00:00 01:29
86 Pezzullo Rocco Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 11:11 00:00 00:00
90 Fischer Jannik Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 1 0 0 - 18:35 00:00 01:47
91 Horansky Stanislav Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 - 13:30 00:00 00:00

Total 2 3 2 1 5 6 3 16 16 0 21 27 28 49.09 - - -

20.01.2021 08:07
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 Goalie Stats 2020/2021
SCL Tigers - HC Ambri-Piotta, Dienstag, 19.01.2021 19:45, Ilfishalle, 3550 Langnau im Emmental BE,
20211105000214, NL Regular Season (20.01.2021 00:56)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
40 Ciaccio Damiano 1 33 34 97.06 60:27 0.99 0
60 Östlund Viktor 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0

20.01.2021 08:07
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 Team Stats 2020/2021
SCL Tigers - HC Ambri-Piotta, Dienstag, 19.01.2021 19:45, Ilfishalle, 3550 Langnau im Emmental BE,
20211105000214, NL Regular Season (20.01.2021 00:56)

Stats SCL Tigers HC Ambri-Piotta
SOG Total 34 16
SOG 1P 18 6
SOG 2P 7 4
SOG 3P 9 5
SOG OT1 0 1
SHM Total 17 16
SHM 1P 4 4
SHM 2P 7 7
SHM 3P 6 5
SHM OT1 0 0
SHP Total 0 0
SHP 1P 0 0
SHP 2P 0 0
SHP 3P 0 0
SHP OT1 0 0
BkS 21 21
BkS 1P 9 6
BkS 2P 7 10
BkS 3P 5 5
BkS OT1 0 0
FO Total 55 55
FOW Total 28 27
FOL Total 27 28
FO% 50.91 49.09
FO% 1P 54.55 45.45
FO% 2P 50.00 50.00
FO% 3P 42.86 57.14
FO% OT1 100.00 0.00
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FO% oz Total 33.33 45.83
FO% oz 1P 100.00 50.00
FO% oz 2P 16.67 33.33
FO% oz 3P 0.00 50.00
FO% oz OT1 - -
FO% nz Total 62.50 37.50
FO% nz 1P 25.00 75.00
FO% nz 2P 66.67 33.33
FO% nz 3P 80.00 20.00
FO% nz OT1 100.00 0.00
FO% dz Total 54.17 66.67
FO% dz 1P 50.00 0.00
FO% dz 2P 66.67 83.33
FO% dz 3P 50.00 100.00
FO% dz OT1 - -
PIM Total 4 6
PIM 1P 4 2
PIM 2P 0 4
PIM 3P 0 0
PIM OT1 0 0
PPT 04:00 02:00
PKT 02:00 04:00
PP OP 2 1
PPG 0 0
PP% 0.00 0.00
PP GA 0 0
PK SI 1 2
PK GA 0 0
SHG 0 0
PK% 100.00 100.00

20.01.2021 08:07


